

Jimmy Evans Company

Project Name: Driftwood Golf & Ranch Club Phase Three B
 Project ID (C8# or SP#): SP-2022853

FINAL COST AND QUANTITIES

WATER IMPROVEMENTS					COST
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	WATER CONCRETE TRENCH CAP	1,570	LF	\$72.00	\$ 113,040.00
Total					\$ 113,040.00

WASTEWATER IMPROVEMENTS					COST
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	TRENCH CAP	850	LF	\$72.00	\$ 61,200.00
2	6" STEEL ENCASEMENT	20	LF	\$155.00	\$ 3,100.00
Total					\$ 64,300.00

STORM IMPROVEMENTS					COST
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	6'x2' BOX CULVERT	450	LF	\$618.00	\$278,100.00
2	STORMSEWER OUTFALL STRUCTURE	2	EA	\$15,000	\$30,000.00
3	STORMSEWER INTAKE STRUCTURE	2	EA	\$15,000	\$30,000.00
4	Bowl Ditch 10'	1153	LF	\$7.65	\$8,820.45
5	Curlex I Erosion Control Blanket	1281	LF	\$2.50	\$3,202.50
Total					\$350,122.95

DRIVEWAY AND CURB IMPROVEMENTS					COST
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Excavation	780	CY	\$16.11	\$12,565.80
2	Subgrade Prep	4649	SY	\$2.35	\$10,925.15
3	12" Flexible Base	4649	SY	\$15.85	\$73,686.65
4	2" Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete type D	3059	SY	\$15.28	\$46,741.52
5	1.5" Laydown curb	3181	LF	\$19.79	\$62,951.99
6	Stop Sign	1	EA	\$367.00	\$367.00
7	24" stop bar	10	LF	\$20.37	\$203.70
8	Divided Road and Keep Right Sign	4	EA	\$366.00	\$1,464.00
9	Speed Limit Sign	2	EA	\$366.00	\$732.00
10	Street Name Sign	1	EA	\$245.00	\$245.00
11	Spoils removal	780	CY	\$2.85	\$2,223.00
Total					\$212,105.81

E/S Improvements					COST
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Revegetation	1,281	SY	\$ 3.20	\$4,099.20
Total					\$4,099.20

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COSTS			COST AMOUNT		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION				
1	WATER IMPROVEMENTS	\$			113,040.00
2	WASTEWATER IMPROVEMENTS	\$			64,300.00
3	STORM IMPROVEMENTS	\$			350,122.95
4	E/S IMPROVEMENTS	\$			4,099.20
5	DRIVEWAY AND CURB	\$			212,105.81

Grand Total	743,667.96
--------------------	-------------------

Heath Tatom
 Heath Tatom VP of Utilities